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plan approval for a 42 unit building.
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PRICE RANGE!
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RE/MAX

RE/MBX

Residential, 1.C.1. and Land Development

>4 Acton Office
Al 19 853-2086

This cosy 2 storey 3 bedroom home is nicely tucked
away on a private treed lot well-back from the road and
surrounded by lovely flower gardens. Finished rec
MLS#025646

This spacious 4 bedroom home with main floor master suite and
big country kitchen sits on a large fenced yard with mature trees
and insulated shop/garage. Second floor addition allows for expan-

MLS#04866

Older building in good shape with upgraded roof and windows. Approx. 3000 sq. ft. historic building includes an 85 seat

Gross approx. $24,000/yr from the 1,2 & 3 bdrm units.
MLS#L02116 or MLS#AI10800

CONDO- APARTMENT SITE - $325,000

This .65 acre site is conveniently located downtown. Zoned R4 holding, it just needs site

RE/MAX o

Large bungalow with single car garage located close to all
amenities. Features include large country kitchen with w/o
to private backyard. Hardwood floors throughout upper
level. Main w/r renovated in last two years. Separate
entrance to in-law suite in basement, lovely large kitchen,
LR, bedroom and newer 3 pc washroom. Furnace & C/A are
also newer, CVAC. This is a great family home! Priced at
$199,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

~ BUNGALOW IN

GREAT PRICE GREAT LOCATION

This all brick ranch style 2 storey home is located
approximately 200 yds west of Mississauga Rd. on The
Grange Sdrd in Caledon. Features of this open concept home
that sits on over 1 acre includes: large country kit. overlooking
the backyard, a woodburning FP accents the liv. & din. rms,
main floor family room. Recently renovated sun room with lots
of windows overlooks over the back of the property. 3 pc.
ensuite off master bdrm, double car garage, loads of parking.
Priced at $305,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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COUNTRY BUNGALOW NEEDS TLC - $169.

This 3 bedroom “fixer upper” with country kitchen and hardwood
floors is set on a gorgeous 182x120 foot sloping lot abutting a

meandering stream. Includes a 15x20 ft. workshop/drive shed. B
South of Georgetown - won't last.
o
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$174,900 -
o
Super starter on large lot has renovated open concept kitchen and g
separate dining room, new 4 pc. bath and a neutral broadloom.
Main floor den could be 3rd bedroom. MLS#LP4138 §
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BUILDING & BUSINESS $279.900
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restaurant and a bachelor apartment. High traffic village
location. MLS#AI0401
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MLS#L0O2411 or MLS#AH9981
RE/MAX < RE/MAX



